	111 Des \$5.00 r \$5.0	Thi Moi	91 JUN MICHE R	A 5030		
Fee rans fe	r`\$5.0		BOOK_5 91 JUN MICHE R SPACEN	6 PAGE 6 18 AH 10		
rans fe	r`\$5.0		91 JUN MICHE R	18 AH 10		
		0	MICHE R	LLE UTSL		
ım, a	cina	· - · - · -	R SPACE AL			
ım, a	c 1 n a		SPACE ABO			
ım, a	cina		FOR	RECORDER		
d		10 0	00000			
	5 1119	re p	612011			
ingle	pers	o n				
· · · ·	٠.					
r (な) Towns and thend e of	of thip 7 runni e eas	he Nong to the North of the Nor	, exce	ist)f West		
-						
LUTI(3.	ON OF	MARR	RIAGE,	Madiso		
	d and dis	stributiv	ve share in	and to the		
		all be construed as	all be construed as in the	nomestead and distributive share in all be construed as in the singular of		

Dated: ___ Mary Louise Peckham (Grantor) Iowa STATE OF _ SS: **AOUNTY**, On this day of ______, 19 91, before me the undersigned, a Notary
Public in and for said State, personally appeared ______
Mary Louise Peckham, a single (Grantor) (Grantor) person to replace we to be the identical persons named in and who a section to be foregoing instrument and acknowledged (Grantor) that hey excluted the same as their voluntary act and Note:
Note: (Grantor) **Notary Public** (Grantor)

DEED RECORD 56

Plowa State Bar Association

(Grantor)